
Herman Holloway Campus - Controls Consolidation
OMB/DFM # MC3501000027

Pre-Bid Sign-in Sheet August 2, 2016

Name Company Phone Fax E-mail
Matt Lano DEDC 302-738-7172 302-738-7175 mlano@dedc-eng.com

Kerry Wareham DFM 302-739-5644 302-739-6148 kerry.wareham@state.de.us

Tim Read DHSS 302-255-9797 302-255-4403 Timothy.Read@state.de.us

Michael Helm Radius Systems 610-388-9940 610-388-9945 mhelm@radiussystemsllc.com

Jay Mixner Gaudelli Bros, Inc. 856-825-0636 856-327-8864 mimi@gaudellibros.com

Kyle Contino GEM Mechanical 610-361-9667 610-361-9677 kyle@gemmsi.com

Chase Lockard Modern Controls 302-325-6800 302-325-6801 clockard@moderncontrols.com

Stephen King DHSS/DMS stephen.king@state.de.us


